
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1I CG..R,. T ID I 1 1 2

2. AMENDMENTRACIDIFICATN NOL 3. FFEC•nVE DATE I REOtUiISTEPURCHAe REa. NO, . PROJCT N.LM BPPgc=f)

1002 08/20/2011 NRR-11-233
dated 07/19/11

. ISSUED .Y CODE 3100 T ADMINISTERED BY (W oMWOMNUm, CODE P 10D

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. Ol Contracts •
Attn: Aracelis Perez-Ortiz Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Mail Stop: TKII-Ol-BION
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADORESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. 0oe4t co=ly. E-toe ui4 ZIP Co&e) I SAM. E•AEDENTOF SOLICITATION NO.

OPERATION TECHNOLOGY INC.
6..DoATED (SEE ITEM I1)

17 GOODYEAR STE 100 113k MODIFICATION OPF COTRACTORDER NO.

NRC-DR-03--09-075

IRVINE CA 926181822

08. &ATED (SEE ITEM 13)

coE 602276354 FCITUY CODE X 08-20-2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered •olicitation Is amended as set forth I•n tem 14. The hour and date specified for recelpt of Offers []Isextended, l]isnotextended.
Offers must adcnoledge recelpt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the sDititabon or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By Completing items 8 and 15. and reluring _ copies of the amendment (b) By acknowledging recelpt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted: or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amnendment'numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of thIS amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram Dr letter. provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and fts amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12.A•CCvNTIGANOAPm0PIIOHTIDN0ATA plgp•n4 B&R: 2011-X0200-20-ii-4-156 JC: J-4225 BOC: 252M
App No.: 31X0200.120 FFS: 113532
Obligates: $11.366.00

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

()g A rHIS CHANGE ORER IS W ED RUANT TO: (SlXy wya=y) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MW•E IN THE CONRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM I1MA

S. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTDORDER 8 MODIIED TO REFLECT THEADMSISTRATIVE CHANGES buLri as dk•ps M payft o•im. aOppmpbd a" o.r)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43. 1i3ob*

C. ThWS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Spea*Wteeof wQudW , wv aflolit) FAR 43.103(a)

X

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not. lIs required to sign this document an return
1  

copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AeMNENTiOOIMFCATION Pt5pNo•d y UCF Medo M hemgs. Inddig aoiImoscwSEG uatd ii am 51W faasS, )

The purposes of this modification are to: (I)correct the period of performance of option years one through four to match

the dates of maintenance coverage provided by contractor via e-mail dated July 11, 2011: (2) exercise CLIN 004, option
year two; and (3) provide incremental funding to CLIN 004 in the amount of $11,366.00.

*See page 2 for modification details.

Total NRC Obligation: $65,617.00 (Changed)
ceiling Amount: $65,617.00 (Changed)
period of performance: 08/2D/2011 - 09/01/2012 (Changed)

15k. NAME ANDYITLE OF SIGNER (TWNOrpIW" I&A. NAMF AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER
Joseph L. Widdup

ConXcting Officer

1SO~ coc(mAcbvRboFFp~~. 7

ISdeI~bM olfirhii ft~iaftd to sign)

NPN 7540-01.152-0070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE STANDARDFORM30 (REV.- 3 1)

Pmsaead bdy GSA -FAR (a8 CFRIs 5243

SUNSI REVIEW COML~ ANs
TWII AN AR
Ii ~58TU an11A 11, VUwEII~~



NRC-DR-03-09-075
Modification No. 002
Page 2 of 2

The purposes of this modification are to make the following administrative changes:

1) correct the period of performance of the following Option Years to match the dates of
maintenance coverage provided by contractor via e-mail dated July 11, 2011:

a. Option Year Two: from 08/20/2011 - 08/19/2012, to 08120/2011 - 09/0112012
b. Option Year Three: from 08120/2012 - 08/19/2013, to 09102/2012 - 09101/2013
c. Option Year Four: from 08/20/2013- 08/19/2014, to 09/02/2013-09/0112014

2) exercise CLIN 004, option year two, extending the period of performance from
08/19/2011 to 08/30/2012, thereby increasing the ceiling amount from $54,251.00 to
$65,617.00

3) provide incremental funding to CLIN 004 in the amount of $11,366.00 thereby increasing
the obligation amount from $54,251.00 to $65,617.00

A summary of obligations for this contract from award date through the date of this action is
provided below.

FY 09 O bligated Am ount ............................................................... $43,917.00
FY' 10 O bligated Am ount ............................................................... $10,334.00
FY' 11 O bligated Am ount ............................................................... $11,366.00

Cumulative Total NRC Obligations .................................................. $65,617.00

This modification obligates FY 2011 funds in the amount of $11,366.00.

END OF TEXT


